Supplementary information
relating to the users‘ manual
Interfaces USB/RS232
Versions 773/774
Part-No. 2 773/774 058 englisch; 05/2011
II
III
	 1	General� 4

our USB-cable No. 3 539 835
27
9 Ordering information
9	 Ordering information
USB USB
Display Relay 12 - 30 VDC 100 - 240 VAC
LCD reflective 1 VC773-101 VC773-141
LCD reflective 2 VC773-102 VC773-142
LCD transflective positive 1 VC773-201 VC773-241
LCD transflective positive 2 VC773-202 VC773-242
LCD transmissive white 1 VC773-301 VC773-341
LCD transmissive white 2 VC773-302 VC773-342
LCD transmissive red 1 VC773-401 VC773-441
LCD transmissive red 2 VC733-402 VC773-442
LCD transmissive green 1 VC773-501 VC733-541
LCD transmissive green 2 VC773-502 VC773-542
RS232 RS232
Display Relay 12 -30 VDC 100 - 240 VAC
LCD reflective 1 VC774-101 VC774-141
LCD reflective 2 VC774-102 VC774-142
LCD transflective positive 1 VC774-201 VC774-241
LCD transflective positive 2 VC774-202 VC774-242
LCD transmissive white 1 VC774-301 VC774-341
LCD transmissive white 2 VC774-302 VC774-342
LCD transmissive red 1 VC774-401 VC774-441
LCD transmissive red 2 VC774-402 VC774-442
LCD transmissive green 1 VC774-501 VC774-541
LCD transmissive green 2 VC774-502 VC774-542
Reflective: Black digits, light reflection background
Transflective positive: Black digits, illuminated background
Transmissive white: White lit digits, black background
Transmissive red: Red lit digits, black background